
 

 

Special Message for Defense Users 

We look forward to seeing you at the 2020 Federal GIS Conference. We have highlighted a few key resources activities and 
workshops to maximize your impact during the conference.  

In addition to the activities in DC this week, we also want to encourage you to attend the Esri Intelligence Community User 
Symposium on February 13 at NGA Campus East (NCE) in Springfield, VA. Attend this special session to learn from your peers how 
ArcGIS Enterprise solutions leverage advanced methodologies, innovative tools, and configurable applications to support real-
world defense and intelligence missions. To register and get more details visit: https://go.esri.com/EsriClassified2020 (New 
registrations close 1/31/20) 

Our Defense Support Team is Available for You… 

• Defense Director – John Tully: 703-424-5149; jtully@esri.com 
• Defense Neighborhood Lead – Jack Haefner: 703-483-5441; jhaefner@esri.com 
• Andrew Smialek: 703-627-9448; asmialek@esri.com 
• Diane Timlin: 571-455-5332; dtimlin@esri.com 
• Jaclyn Tules: 571-287-3293; jtules@esri.com 
• Jason Fortier: 571-287-3293; jfortier@esri.com 
• Jim Bauer: 571-353-0410; jbauer@esri.com 
• Leslie Weiner-Leandro: 703-888-6026; lweiner-leandro@esri.com 
• Nate Rogers: 571-485-6056; nrogers@esri.com 
• Phil Suarez:  571-328-6802; psuarez@esri.com 
• Avery White: 571-418-9638; awhite@esri.com 
• Curt Hammill: 571-429-1356; chammill@esri.com 
• Don Uy; 858-336-5920; duy@esri.com 
• Gary Scoffield: 210-332-7166; gscoffield@esri.com 
• Sal Diaz del Valle: 703-944-4816; sdiazdelvalle@esri.com 
• Tom Smedley: 912-398-7764; tsmedley@esri.com 
• Brian Wensel: 540-538-2090; bwensel@esri.com 
• DJ Feasel: 540-742-5578; dfeasel@esri.com 
• Michael Fontenot: 757-746-7717; mfontenot@esri.com 
• Tom Eberhard: 571-205-4221; teberhard@esri.com 
• Jim Bennett: 757-354-8528; Jim_Bennett@esri.com 
• Logan McKay: 858-361-6801; lmcKay@esri.com 
• Malachi Keddington: 813-285-6652; MKeddington@esri.com 
• Nick Wiegand:  618-207-9497; nwiegand@esri.com 

 

Don’t Miss Activities… 

Welcome and Orientation for First Time Attendees (February 11, 8 – 8:45 am)  
Learn how to maximize your time at the FedGIS Conference in Room 146 C. 

Opening Plenary Session (February 11, 9 am – 12:30 pm) 
Keynote address by Jack Dangermond and inspirational technology demonstrations by Esri and Government users. 

YPN Luncheon & Keynote (February 11, 12:30 – 1:45 pm) 
Interact with other young professionals in East Salon A/B/C for lunch and a keynote.  



 

 

FedGIS Social (February 11, 5:15 – 6:30 pm) 
Interact with other attendees on the Expo Floor in Hall B. 

YPN Happy Hour (February 11, 6:30 pm – 9:30 pm) 
Interact with other young professionals at Lucky Strike Bowling! 

Networking Reception (February 12, 6:30 – 9:30 pm) 
Conclude the conference at the Smithsonian National Museum of Natural History and connect with your geospatial colleagues.  

Monday, February 10 

Preconference Programs: New in 2020, there are also special events on Monday, February 10th that are free with  
registration for Fed GIS (limited seats).  

• Developer Program, 10 am – 4:30 pm 
• University Student Program, 10 am – 6 pm 
• Leadership Program, 1 – 4 pm 
• Partner Program, 9 am – 4 pm 

 

We Recommend these Professional Development Workshops for You and Your Team… 

Tuesday, February 11 
 

8 – 8:45 am Welcome and Orientation for First Time Attendees  146 C 
9 am – 12:30 pm Plenary Session Hall A 

12:30 - 1 pm Meet Your Technical Account Manager (TAM) for Esri Support Journey Expo 
Theater 

1:45 – 2:45 pm ArcGIS Extensions: Tools for Topographic Data Production 145 A 
1:45 – 2:45 pm Data Visualization for Spatial Analysis 146 C 
1:45 – 2:45 pm ArcGIS Analytics for IoT: An Introduction 140 B 

1:45 – 2:45 pm ArcGIS Mission - Real-Time Geospatial Collaboration and Awareness for Mobile 
and Web 143 B 

1:45 – 2:45 pm WeCan Make an Impact: Women at FedGIS 147 A 

3 - 3:30 pm ArcGIS Pro for Intelligence: All-Source Analysis Security Expo 
Theater 

3 – 4 pm Unstructured Data Analysis in ArcGIS 146 B 
3 – 4 pm Using Deep learning with Imagery in ArcGIS 144 A 
3 – 4 pm ArcGIS Pro for Intelligence: Intelligence Operations and Analysis 151 B 
3 – 4 pm License Management Best Practices in My Esri  140 A 
3 – 4 pm Diversity and Belonging in GIS: Blacks in GIS Panel 147 A 
3 – 4 pm Data Science using ArcGIS Notebooks 150 A 

4:15 – 4:45 pm ArcGIS Earth: The Intelligent Way to Explore, Visualize, Interrogate and Share 3D 
data 147 B 

4:15 – 5:15 pm ArcGIS Solutions for Defense: Military Tools  151 B 
4:15 – 5:15 pm Motion Imagery Support in ArcGIS 144 A 



 

 

 

Wednesday, February 12 
 

8:30 – 9:30 am ArcGIS Pro for Intelligence: Intelligence Operations and Analysis 150 A 

8:30 – 9:30 am ArcGIS Pro: Mapping and Visualization 145 B 

8:30 – 9:30 am Esri Best Practices: How to Run an AGILE Project 150 B 

8:30 – 9:30 am Feature Extraction from Imagery 143 C 

8:30 – 9:30 am ArcGIS Extensions: Tools for Topographic Cartographic Production 143 B 

8:30 – 9:30 am Using Deep Learning with Imagery in ArcGIS 151 A 

9:45 – 10:45 am Keynote Speaker (VADM Sharp) Hall A 

11 am – 12 pm ArcGIS Solutions for Defense: Military Tools 150 A 

11 am – 12 pm ArcGIS Online: Mapping for Your Organization  152 B 

11 am – 12 pm ArcGIS Image Analyst Extension 151 A 

11 am – 12 pm ArcGIS Analytics for IoT: An Introduction 144 A 

1:30 – 2:30 pm ArcGIS Solutions for Intelligence  150 A 

1:30 – 2:30 pm YPN: Grow Your Network, Grow Your Career 152 A 

1:30 – 2:30 pm 
ArcGIS Excalibur: Experience the Value and Power of Imagery Through the 

WebGIS Pattern 
143 C 

1:30-3:45 pm Empowering Defense Installation Decision Makers 140B 

2:45 – 3:45 pm ArcGIS Solutions for Intelligence 152 A 

2:45 – 3:45 pm Leveraging ArcGIS in Support of Open-Source Intelligence  143 A 

2:45 – 3:45 pm Real-Time and Big Data GIS: Best Practices 144 A 

4 – 5 pm Working with Multi-Sensor Imagery and Raster Data 143 C 

4 – 5 pm Automating and Extending Defense Workflows 147 A 

5:15 – 6:15 pm Real-time and Big Data Analysis for Defense and Intelligence Workflows 143 A 

5:15 – 6:15 pm New Military Symbology Capabilities For Your Apps 103 B 

 
For a complete agenda, visit www.esri.com/events/federal/agenda. 

If you have any questions, contact us and we will be happy to help guide you on the best use of your time at the 2020 FedGIS Conference. 


